‘
KEY FEATURES
 Supports global LoRaWAN frequency bands
 Compatible with LoRaWAN and private
protocols
 ‘Docker’ containerization supported
 Supports embedded LoRaWAN network
server

©2025 Guangzhou Robustel Co., Ltd.
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN LoRa
Frequency Cellular Frequency Bands* Country/
Region
Certification
(* In progress)
LG5100-AAB-4L-A23CN B092701 470 Mhz √
4G: LTE FDD: B1/ B3/ B5/ B8 LTE TDD: B34/ B38/ B39/ B40/ B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/ B5/ B8
China -
LG5100-BAB-4L-A06GL B092702 868 Mhz √ 4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
EMEA CB*, CE*, UKCA*
LG5100-CAB-4L-A06GL B092703 915 Mhz √ Oceania CB*,RCM*
LG5100-AAB-NU B092705 470 Mhz - - China -
LG5100-BAB-NU B092706 868 Mhz - - EMEA CB*, CE*, UKCA*
LG5100-CAB-NU B092707 915 Mhz - - Oceania CB*,RCM*
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
SPECIFICATIONS
Hardware System
CPU ARM Cortex-A7, 792MHz